
001 |RO 20 0222211M | |DB06C1A3 | 05.05 18:51:15 |
002 |RO 21 0151170F | |DB0B1CD8 | 05.05 18:51:24 |
003 |RO 21 0151120M | |DB06C1F7 | 05.05 18:51:31 |
004 |RO 20 0222226M | |DB06C19F | 05.05 18:51:37 |
005 |RO 19 0020036F | |DB0B1CE8 | 05.05 18:51:43 |
006 |RO 22 0321050F | |DAFC698F | 05.05 18:51:49 |
007 |RO 20 0222254F | |DB0B1D0D | 05.05 18:51:57 |
008 |RO 22 0321040F | |DA3AEEC2 | 05.05 18:52:24 |
009 |RO 21 0151168M | |DB06C1DA | 05.05 18:52:44 |
010 |RO 20 0222250F | |DB0B1D02 | 05.05 18:52:59 |
011 |RO 21 0151110M | |DB06C1EB | 05.05 18:53:07 |
012 |RO 22 0321054M | |DA3A70D7 | 05.05 18:53:12 |
013 |RO 22 0321011M | |DA30B138 | 05.05 18:53:18 |
014 |RO 22 0321004M | |DA04E60E | 05.05 18:53:24 |
015 |RO 22 0321013M | |DAE7DE54 | 05.05 18:53:31 |
016 |RO 22 0322789F | |DA11F92C | 05.05 18:53:38 |
017 |RO 22 0321017M | |DB06C1C5 | 05.05 18:53:45 |
018 |RO 21 0151151M | |DB06C1EC | 05.05 18:53:50 |
019 |RO 22 0321044M | |DA16010A | 05.05 18:53:53 |
020 |RO 22 0321015M | |DA05499F | 05.05 18:53:58 |
021 |RO 22 0868383M | |DA1600D4 | 05.05 18:54:03 |
022 |RO 22 0321005M | |DB06C1DC | 05.05 18:54:07 |
023 |RO 22 0321012M | |DB06C1B0 | 05.05 18:54:12 |
024 |RO 22 0321056M | |DB06C1D3 | 05.05 18:54:16 |
025 |RO 22 0321014M | |DA1600D6 | 05.05 18:54:20 |
026 |RO 22 0321060M | |DB06C1A1 | 05.05 18:54:25 |
027 |RO 22 0321020M | |DA3A701D | 05.05 18:54:29 |
028 |RO 21 0151119M | |DB06C1CE | 05.05 18:54:34 |
029 |RO 22 0868379M | |DA15FFE5 | 05.05 18:54:38 |
030 |RO 22 0100993F | |DA3AEFB8 | 05.05 18:54:45 |
031 |RO 22 0321052F | |DB0B1D31 | 05.05 18:54:49 |
032 |RO 20 0222217F | |DB0B1CFA | 05.05 18:54:56 |
033 |RO 22 0868390M | |DA3A13F2 | 05.05 18:55:01 |
034 |RO 21 0151161F | |DB0B1D24 | 05.05 18:55:05 |
035 |RO 22 0321030F | |DB0B1D22 | 05.05 18:55:11 |
036 |RO 22 0868396M | |DA30B430 | 05.05 18:55:14 |
037 |RO 21 0151107F | |DB0B1D27 | 05.05 18:55:18 |
038 |RO 22 0321085F | |DA11F825 | 05.05 18:55:22 |
039 |RO 22 0321002F | |DA11F3FF | 05.05 18:55:25 |
040 |RO 22 0321021F | |DA11FA8F | 05.05 18:55:29 |
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041 |RO 21 0151116F | |DA11F909 | 05.05 18:55:34 |
042 |RO 21 0151163F | |DB0B1D30 | 05.05 18:55:38 |
043 |RO 22 0868389F | |DB0B1D2A | 05.05 18:55:41 |
044 |RO 22 0321061F | |DB0B1CFE | 05.05 18:55:45 |
045 |RO 22 0868366F | |DB0B1CD2 | 05.05 18:55:50 |
046 |RO 22 0321064F | |DA3AEF4C | 05.05 18:55:54 |
047 |RO 21 0151113F | |DB0B1D1D | 05.05 18:55:59 |
048 |RO 22 0521905M | |DB06C1B5 | 05.05 18:56:15 |
049 |RO 20 0222288M | |DB06C1D2 | 05.05 18:56:19 |
050 |RO 20 0222201M | |DB06C1B4 | 05.05 18:56:24 |
051 |RO 21 0151149M | |DB06C1F4 | 05.05 18:56:28 |
052 |RO 22 0321029M | |DA16014C | 05.05 18:56:31 |
053 |RO 21 0151155M | |DB06C198 | 05.05 18:56:36 |
054 |RO 22 0321033M | |DB06C1FA | 05.05 18:56:39 |
055 |RO 20 0222285M | |DB06C1C6 | 05.05 18:56:44 |
056 |RO 21 0151140M | |DB06C1F1 | 05.05 18:56:48 |
057 |RO 22 0199790M | |DA30B4B4 | 05.05 18:56:52 |
058 |RO 21 0151111M | |DB06C1E1 | 05.05 18:56:56 |
059 |RO 21 0151172M | |DB06C1CA | 05.05 18:57:16 |
060 |RO 20 0222210M | |DB06C1E0 | 05.05 18:57:21 |
061 |RO 21 0151109M | |DB06C1A6 | 05.05 18:57:26 |
062 |RO 21 0151121M | |DB06C1F6 | 05.05 18:57:30 |
063 |RO 19 0681832M | |DB06C1F3 | 05.05 18:57:35 |
064 |RO 21 0151128M | |DB06C1D1 | 05.05 18:57:41 |
065 |RO 22 0321069M | |DB06C1AD | 05.05 18:57:45 |
066 |RO 22 0321075M | |DA1070B6 | 05.05 18:57:50 |
067 |RO 22 0321022M | |DA30B313 | 05.05 18:57:57 |
068 |RO 22 0321039M | |DB06C1C4 | 05.05 18:58:02 |
069 |RO 22 0868377M | |DA30B182 | 05.05 18:58:07 |
070 |RO 22 0321073M | |DB06C19D | 05.05 18:58:11 |
071 |RO 22 0321003M | |DB06C1D6 | 05.05 18:58:15 |
072 |RO 22 0868397M | |DA16005F | 05.05 18:58:20 |
073 |RO 22 0868388F | |DB0B1CF0 | 05.05 18:58:24 |
074 |RO 22 0320035M | |DB06C1FB | 05.05 18:58:28 |
075 |RO 22 0321058M | |DB06C1D9 | 05.05 18:58:33 |
076 |RO 22 0868367M | |DA30B484 | 05.05 18:58:38 |
077 |RO 22 0321046M | |DA10749A | 05.05 18:58:43 |
078 |RO 22 0321008M | |DA309CEA | 05.05 18:58:48 |
079 |RO 22 0321027M | |DB06C1E3 | 05.05 18:58:52 |
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080 |RO 22 0321086M | |DB06C1AF | 05.05 18:58:56 |
081 |RO 22 0868394M | |DA16003C | 05.05 18:59:02 |
082 |RO 22 0868375M | |DA30B122 | 05.05 18:59:06 |
083 |RO 22 0043513M | |DB06C1A5 | 05.05 18:59:11 |
084 |RO 21 0151105F | |DB0B1CD3 | 05.05 18:59:19 |
085 |RO 22 0321042F | |DA11F895 | 05.05 18:59:28 |
086 |RO 22 0868385F | |DB0B1CD1 | 05.05 18:59:35 |
087 |RO 22 0321043F | |DB0B1D14 | 05.05 18:59:40 |
088 |RO 20 0425866F | |DB0B1D03 | 05.05 18:59:47 |
089 |RO 22 0321001F | |DA11F76B | 05.05 18:59:51 |
090 |RO 21 0322879F | |DB0B1CEA | 05.05 18:59:55 |
091 |RO 22 0321036F | |DB0B1D1E | 05.05 19:00:04 |
092 |RO 22 0321019F | |DA3AEA2B | 05.05 19:00:08 |
093 |RO 21 0151127F | |DB0B1D19 | 05.05 19:00:12 |
094 |RO 22 0321031F | |DA11FB35 | 05.05 19:00:16 |
095 |RO 21 0087491F | |DB0B1CFD | 05.05 19:00:20 |
096 |RO 21 0151122F | |DB0B1D13 | 05.05 19:00:25 |
097 |RO 22 0868369F | |DB0B1D26 | 05.05 19:00:30 |
098 |RO 22 0868381F | |DB0B1CF8 | 05.05 19:00:37 |
099 |RO 21 0151165F | |DB0B1D07 | 05.05 19:00:42 |
100 |RO 22 0321074F | |DA3AEE90 | 05.05 19:00:45 |
101 |RO 22 0322799F | |DA3AF02C | 05.05 19:00:50 |
102 |RO 22 0868387F | |DB0B1CFB | 05.05 19:00:54 |
103 |RO 22 0321088F | |DB0B1CE2 | 05.05 19:00:58 |
104 |RO 22 0321078F | |DB0B1CE6 | 05.05 19:01:03 |
105 |RO 22 0321024F | |DA3AEAE3 | 05.05 19:01:08 |
106 |RO 22 0321079F | |DB0B1CF7 | 05.05 19:01:12 |
107 |RO 22 0321034F | |DA3AF15D | 05.05 19:01:17 |
108 |RO 22 0321099F | |DA11F7C1 | 05.05 19:01:21 |
109 |RO 22 0321076F | |DA3AEA63 | 05.05 19:01:25 |
110 |RO 22 0321084F | |DB0B1D1A | 05.05 19:01:29 |
111 |RO 20 0222234F | |DB0B1CF1 | 05.05 19:01:34 |
112 |RO 22 0868399F | |DB0B1D2D | 05.05 19:01:38 |
113 |RO 22 0321048F | |DA11FA4E | 05.05 19:02:21 |
114 |RO 22 0321083F | |DB0B1CF9 | 05.05 19:02:25 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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